
DRINKSDRINKS
MENU



Top Shelf  $14

-Vodka
-Rum
-Gin
-Tequila
-Triple sec

-Coconut rum
-Pineapple | Mango juice
-Blue Curacao

-Coconut rum
-Pineapple juice
-Vodka
-Melon liqueur

PINEAPPLE  | MANGO

-Vodka
-Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

LONG ISLAND TEA    7

-Vodka
-Orange juice
-Cranberry juice

-Bourbon
-Tamarind
-Sweet Vermouth

TAJ TEA   15

-Bacardi
-Grey Goose
-Bombay Sapphire
-Patron
-Raspberry liqueur

TAJ PARADISE  10 JAMAICAN PARADISE   10

MOJITO    12

-Rum
-Fresh mint
-Fresh lime 

BLOODY MARY MASALA   8

-Vodka
-Tomato juice
-Lime juice
-Indian spices

TAJ PAINKILLER    10

-Coconut rum
-Pineapple juice
-Orange juice
-Pina colada mix

MADRAS    8

OLD FASHIONED
TAMARIND   8 WHITE RUSSIAN   10

-Vodka 
-Kahlua Coffee Liqueur 
-Heavy Cream

BLACK RUSSIAN   10 LAVA    8

-Coconut Rum
-Melon Liqueur 
-Pineapple Juice 

GREEN TEA   10

TEQUILA SUNRISE    8 LIQUID MJ   8

-Jameson
-Peach schnapps
-Sour mix
-Splash of Sprite

PINA COLADA    10

-Coconut rum
-Pineapple juice
-Coconut milk

-Blanco tequila 
-Orange juice
-Grenadine

-Coconut rum
-Spiced rum
-Liqueur
-Pineapple juice



(C0RONARITA)
EL BALIENTE

Flavors: Strawberry  | Guava  |  Peach  |  Mango 

NIMBU PANI  8oz House    10
Top shelf   15

Tequila, lime juice, lemon juice, sour mix muddled with
fresh mint

Tequila, fresh lime & fresh lemon juice with tangy spice

 Tequila, fresh lime & lemon juice muddled with
your choice of fresh fruit

(Flavored margarita)

Tequila, fresh lime & lemon juice muddled
with cucumber & jalapeno

MASALA  8oz House   10
Top shelf   15

Top shelf   16MAMACITA            8oz House   12(Spicy)

AMORCITO 20 oz   13
32 oz   18

MEXICAN
TOP SHELF

TOP SHELF  
Tequilas10$

20 oz   12
8 oz   5

32 oz   15
20 oz   19
8 oz   14

32 oz   2520 oz   15
8 oz   8

32 oz   20
TEXAS
Gold tequila, orange liqueur, fresh lime
& orange juice

Tequila, fresh lime & lemon juice with
7oz beer

20 oz   14

Margarita with two coronita or modelo

House     28
56 oz

Texas      35
Patron    42

GRANDE MARGARITA

Komos Anejo          25
Maestro Dobel       29
Don Julio 1942       29
Avion Reserva        32

Gran Coramino       21
patron

Don Julio
1800

Herradura

MARGARITASMARGARITAS
(HANDCRAFTED)



CHOCOLATE   10

APPLE    10 DIRTY    10

LEMON DROP  10

TROPICAL    10

ESPRESSO    10

BOTTLE
Negra Modelo
Peroni
Samuel Adams
Dos Equis lager
Angry Orchid
Blue Moon

Stella Artois
Snipe Hunt IPA
Guinness
Foster

Miller Light
Coors Light
Corona
Heineken
Hoegaarden
Modelo Especial

4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

5.50
6.00
6.00
7.00

DRAFT Regular   Extra LargeLarge

Michelob Ultra
Blue Moon
Yuengling
Folklore

7.50
7.50
7.50
8.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50

15
15
15
16

SPECIALTIES
Black and Tan
Black and Blue 

9
9

-Gin or Vodka
-Dry vermouth
-Olive juice

-Smirnoff Vodka
-Apple pucker

-Vodka
-Chocolate liqueur
-Coffee liqueur
-Chocolate syrup

-Vodka
-Coffee
-Heavy cream

-Citron vodka
-Fresh lemon juice 

-Coconut rum
-Cherry juice 
-Pineapple juice

-Bourbon
-Sweet vermouth
-Splash of cherry juice

MANHATTAN   10

COSMOPOLITAN   10

-Vodka
-Lime juice
-Cranberry juice



WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenlivet
The Balvenie
The Macallan

23
12
12
12

VODKA BOURBONGINSCOTCH RUM
Stolichnaya
Titos 
Grey Goose

8
8
9

Bulleit 90 proof
Knob Creek
Basil hayden

8
10
11

Hendricks
Beefeater 
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

10
8
8
8

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Select

7
8

Hennessy 10

COGNAC

WHITE WINE 
Chardonnay 
Pinot Grigio 
Moscato

House House
9
9
9

Roscato Moscato
Ferrari-Carano Chardonnay 
Josh Chardonnay 
Haranni-Saavignon Blanc
Dulcis Moscato D’Asti
Stella Rosa Peach 
Tropical Mango Moscato 
Josh Pinot Grigio

44
44
36
36
36
36
36
36

Belle Gloss -Pinot Noir
Four Virtues Zinfandel
Noah River Pinot Noir 
Dulcis Rosso Red 
Stella Rosa Black
Mr. Black Little Book - Shiraz 
Cigar Box Malbec
Classico Chianti 
Parducci Merlot
Josh Cabernet
Chateau Ste Michelle - Cabernet
Julia James-Pinot Noir 

60
44
44
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

9
9

Premium

Premium sold by Bottle

12
Premium

12

SPARKLING WINE 
Raventos
Riondo Prosecco Rose
Lamarca Prosecco
Prosecco

GLASS

12

BOTTLE
44
36
36

RED WINE 
Cabernet  
Sangria

Mimosa       5
Whiskey

sour   Moscow mule



Made up of generous amounts of cream cheese,
heavy cream & graham cracker crust

Chocolate fudge cake flavored with melted chocolate
& cocoa powder

Molten chocolate cake with melted
chocolate inside 

CHOCOLATE CAKE    7

GULAB JAMUN   6
Fried Indian cheese soaked in syrup flavored with cardamon, rose
water, saffron & cloves

Greek pastry dessert made up of layers of crispy
phyllo dough chopped nuts & honey syrup

 Ladyfingers soaked in espresso coffee, with a rich, sweet
mascarpone cheese, topped with cocoa powder & chocolate

sauce

TIRAMISU   7

BAKLAVA     7

CHEESE CAKE     6

LAVA CAKE     8

DESSERT


